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SALE:1:1: 2.40 AC PLUS IMP

000046213 Remodel 11,158 01/09/2023

39929 ELECTRICAL 0 06/11/2020

2017HX Base Yr

208 SW LEATHER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,960 111.7440 125.15 245,294 1973 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1580

BAS 1,580 100 1,580 128,529

FCP 240 25 60 4,881

FEP 312 80 250 20,337

FOP 72 30 22 1,789

FST 88 55 48 3,905

2,292 1,960 159,441

BAS= W19 S24 W28 S27 E22 FOP= S4 E18 N4 W18$ E18 FCP= S4 E12
N20 W12 S16$ N16 E4 FST= E8 N11 W8 S11$ N11 E3 FEP= E13 N24
W13 S24 $N24$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,200

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,000

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 20 1.00 UT 6,500.00 6,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 6,500

11,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 19,200


